#50 1962 Mar 30 — Baseball Season Opens Baseball Plays Non Conference Game

'(‘oastal ‘Plains confercnce base-
ball begins Friday, April 6, with
Beaufort

| Jones (.-('ll[l.il i
o o

}

Beaufort*’to ?Plcly |

Non-Confe ence
Baseball Games

Beaufort's baseball “leam  will |
iopen the season with Swanshoro
i loday in a non-conference game at
Swansboro. Other non-conference
i opponents will be Camp Lejeune
(and Smyrna.

Non-conference 1,amea and dates
are, besides today's game. Tues-
day, April 3. Lejeune at Lejeunci
: Tuesday. April 17, Smyrna  at|
iSmyrna; Tuesday, May 15, Swans- |
ihoro at Beaufor(: and Wednesday.
(May 16, Lejeune al Beaufort. |

Morehead City's baseball team |
. will not play any non-conlerence

. games. o el

meeting ‘Wallace - Rose | grounds.
IHill and Morehead thv meeting [ City clash twice, Tueqday Apr]l 10,

-dlL‘

Both games will beffplayed on
the out-of-town opponent’s home
Beaufort and Morehead

.md Tuesday, May 1.
The April 10 game will

at Beaufort and the May

Morehead City. @

! Biher teams in the

Junes  Central,

e pla\ l'(l

onference
Wallace-Rose
Pamlico and Charles B. Ay-

"

Hill,
cock, . )
Conference  schedules for the
Morchead City and Beaufort teams
are as lollows:
Morehead Cily

Friday, April 6, Joncﬁ Central
{away) ¢

Tuesdav, April 10, Be: nlforl
(away)

Friday. April 13, Y Charles B. Ay-
cock (homey

Thursday., April 19, Pamlico
faway) ]

Tuesday. April 24, Wallace-Rose
Il ¢hore)

Friday., April 27. Jones Central
" thome)

Tuesday,” May
“thomte) .
Frid.u,, Mas'vi

Tuesday - May‘r’ﬁ_: amlico’ (h
‘riday, May 11, Wallace:Rose
Hill (away) .. -
Beanfort_ ;
I:Stla\' April 6, Wallaee- Rose
~ Hill (away) . s

Tuesday, April 10, Morehead Cﬁ}
thome)

Friday. April 13, Jones (.entral
(away)
Thursday. April 19; Charies B.

Aycock (home).

Tuesday. April 24, Pamlleo, 2,
(home) ;

Friday, April 27, Wallace-Rose
Hill (home) :

Tuesday. May 1. Morehead City
(aw.n)

Friday, May 4, Jones Central

_ thome)

Tuesday. May -8, Lharies B Ay‘
cock (away)

Friday, May 11, Pamhco {away)
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